Inclusive Skating International s International Level Medalists

British Championships 2019 SKATING
:):;s!?'w GENET'C é Founda;:n gcotland
@/ ,¢ DISORDERS S ’-"NG o otk

Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019
British Inclusive Skating International Championships - Free Skating Level

BHF Pre-Novice Ladies Level 2
1 Sarah Rehman 1.88

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 1

1 Chloe Kane 2.99
2 Willow Thom 2.35
3 Rosa Thom 1.38

BHF Novice Ladies Level 1
1 Lauren MclLean 1.44

Senior Ladies Level 1
1 Max Jamieson 9.67

Pre-Novice Men Level 1
1 Noah Talbot 2.37

BHF Senior Ladies Level 2
1 Jaclyn Keir 3.05

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 2

1 Gracie Dixon 5.39
2 Maya Rehman 4.79
3 Ivie-May Cole 4.33

Pre-Novice Men Level 2
1 Zaak Talbot 5.44
2 Sulayman Rehman 5.16

Novice Men Level 2
1 Alex Thom 4.48

Advanced Novice Ladies Level 2
1 Katherine Lee 5.55

Junior Ladies Level 2
1 Megan Cassidy 7.12



Inclusive Skating International s International Level Medalists
British Championships 2019 SKATING

o\ .

INCLUSIVE Foqrjdatiorjl S;otland
SKATING

Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019

British Inclusive Skating International Championships - Free Skating Level

Senior Ladies Level 2

1 Claire Hislop 6.63
2 Rebecca Davies 6.54
3 Vicki Smart 6.26

Senior Men Level 2
1 Jonathan Higgins 6.99
2 Jonathan Clutterbuck 6.37

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 3
1 Vilma Mellegard 13.26

Novice Ladies Level 3
1 Emma Hall 11.78

Junior Ladies Level 3
1 Murron Rose Dunn 154
2 Meg McFarlane 14.53

Junior Men Level 3
1 Cameron Sargent 15.8

Senior Ladies Level 3 (18 years)
1 Courtney Montomery 12.42

Senior Ladies Level 3 (over 18)

1 Stephanie Gott 16.25
2 Jenny Lee 15.98
3 Jennifer Gibson 13.92

Master Ladies Level 3
1 Jo Marshall 12.87

Senior Men Level 3
1 Callum Mills 9.87



Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

SUPPORTED BY

[CY International Level Medalists

SKATING

INCLUSIVE Foundation §cotland

SKATIN

Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019

British Inclusive Skating International Championships - Free Skating Level

1

1
2
3

1

1

Novice Ladies Level 4
Sophie Ravenscroft
Harriet-Evie Rooms

Senior Ladies Level 4
Chynna Langford

Masters Ladies Level 4
Ruth Copeland
Leighanne Carnochan
Nicole Copithorne

Junior Men Level 4
Carl Hallam

Senior Men Level 4
Calum Titmus

Novice Ladies Level 5
Kara Ramsay

Junior Ladies Level 5
Juliana Sweeney-Baird
Isobel-Ami Rooms
Katie Mair

Masters Ladies Level 5
Kirsten Gillespie

Junior Men Level 5
Ryan Graham

Junior Men Level 6
Finlay Copeland

Senior Ladies Level 6
Leah Hall

Senior Men Level 6
Billy Mair

27.87
23.47

19.29

18.33
17.39
13.97

25.96

21.77

32.26

42.91
31.52
19.04

19.84

29.38

21.47

22.03

39.1



Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

Technical Delegate
Margarita Sweeney-Baird

Technical Delegate
o //(/{yz//f/}‘(/ <,//}/ew/gy— Qearrd
(/A%//’HIII/ © Z‘(i/(ll[{ /

Judges

Stuart Bell

!ﬁc‘/’{ ‘y/ ﬂ) ’6)()11111)1 «

6) 0{1/‘//I?yr (9 ,6)011110/‘

Yalter Stewart

[CY International Level Medalists

SKATING

Senior Judge for Novice level 1/2
Hannah Lee

Judges

Walter Stewart

Perry o'Connor

Senior Judge for Novice 3-5
Hannah Lee

Judges

Walter Stewart

Courtney O'Connor

Honorary Senior Judge
Faren 6?)1//‘//{1//[/ (/)/({4/
US A



