







Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019

British Inclusive Skating International Championships - Free Skating Level

	BHF Pre-Novice Ladies Level 2	
1	Sarah Rehman	1.88
	Pre-Novice Ladies Level 1	
1	Chloe Kane	2.99
	Willow Thom	2.35
	Rosa Thom	1.38
	BHF Novice Ladies Level 1	
1	Lauren McLean	1.44
	Senior Ladies Level 1	
1	Max Jamieson	9.67
	Pre-Novice Men Level 1	
1	Noah Talbot	2.37
	BHF Senior Ladies Level 2	
1	Jaclyn Keir	3.05
	Pre-Novice Ladies Level 2	
1	Gracie Dixon	5.39
2	Maya Rehman	4.79
3	Ivie-May Cole	4.33
	Pre-Novice Men Level 2	
1	Zaak Talbot	5.44
2	Sulayman Rehman	5.16
	Novice Men Level 2	
1	Alex Thom	4.48
	Advanced Novice Ladies Level 2	
1	Katherine Lee	5.55
	Junior Ladies Level 2	
1	Megan Cassidy	7.12









Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019

British Inclusive Skating International Championships - Free Skating Level

	Senior Ladies Level 2	
1	. Claire Hislop	6.63
2	Rebecca Davies	6.54
3	Vicki Smart	6.26
	Senior Men Level 2	
1	. Jonathan Higgins	6.99
2	! Jonathan Clutterbuck	6.37
	Pre-Novice Ladies Level 3	
1	Vilma Mellegard	13.26
	Novice Ladies Level 3	
1	. Emma Hall	11.78
	Junior Ladies Level 3	
1	. Murron Rose Dunn	15.4
2	Meg McFarlane	14.53
	Junior Men Level 3	
1	. Cameron Sargent	15.8
	Senior Ladies Level 3 (18 years)	
1	. Courtney Montomery	12.42
	Senior Ladies Level 3 (over 18)	
1	. Stephanie Gott	16.25
2	! Jenny Lee	15.98
3	Jennifer Gibson	13.92
	Master Ladies Level 3	
1	Jo Marshall	12.87
	Senior Men Level 3	
1	Callum Mills	9.87









Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019

British Inclusive Skating International Championships - Free Skating Level Novice Ladies Level 4

1 2	Sophie Ravenscroft Harriet-Evie Rooms	27.87 23.47
	Senior Ladies Level 4 1 Chynna Langford	19.29
	Masters Ladies Level 4 1 Ruth Copeland 2 Leighanne Carnochan 3 Nicole Copithorne	18.33 17.39 13.97
	Junior Men Level 4 1 Carl Hallam	25.96
	Senior Men Level 4 1 Calum Titmus	21.77
	Novice Ladies Level 5 1 Kara Ramsay	32.26
	Junior Ladies Level 5 1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 2 Isobel-Ami Rooms 3 Katie Mair	42.91 31.52 19.04
	Masters Ladies Level 5 1 Kirsten Gillespie	19.84
	Junior Men Level 5 1 Ryan Graham	29.38
	Junior Men Level 6 1 Finlay Copeland	21.47
	Senior Ladies Level 6 1 Leah Hall Senior Men Level 6	22.03
	1 Billy Mair	39.1

Inclusive Skating International British Championships 2019

Technical Delegate

Margarita Sweeney-Baird



Senior Judge for Novice level 1/2

Hannah Lee

Judges

Walter Stewart Perry o'Connor

Senior Judge for Novice 3-5

Hannah Lee

Judges

Walter Stewart Courtney O'Connor

Technical Delegate

Margarita Sweeney-Baird USC and Treland

Judges

Stuart Bell Berry O'Connor Courtney O'Connor Walter Stewart

Honorary Senior Judge

Raren Courtland Relly USA